

## Legacy Gift Declaration of Intent

Love INC of Sheboygan County is truly blessed by the generosity of our supporters, and we appreciate your consideration of a legacy gift by completing this form. We encourage you to consult with family, financial advisors, and attorneys to discuss the best options for you to designate a legacy gift. The completion of this form does not legally bind you to any donation, but it allows us to express our gratitude as we make plans for the future.

## Declaration of Intent

I hereby inform Love INC of Sheboygan County, 807 Forest Avenue, Sheboygan Falls, Wisconsin 53085 (Tax ID: 46-2087387), that a provision has been made for a gift in my estate plans. I understand that my estate is not legally bound by this statement, and I may choose to add, subtract, or revoke this intention at any time, at my sole discretion.

I plan to consider a legacy gift in my living will or trust directed to Love INC of Sheboygan County in the following way:

	Include Love INC of Sheboygan County in my living will or trust				
	Add Love INC of Sheboygan County as a beneficiary to my retirement or pension plan				
	Add Love INC of Sheboygan County as a beneficiary to my life insurance plan				
	Other:				
My plan is to allocate a legacy gift valued at approximately US\$					
I would	ıld like to have my gift acknowledged as:				
	Name:				
	Anonymous				
Donor	or Name(s)		Date		
Addres	ess	City	State	Zip	
Phone		Email			
Signatu	ture(s)				